C.P.Lg.
Discipline: 15

Séniors 1

1 Liebens Bart
2 Cipolla Achille

Séniors 2
1 Derouaux Jean-Marc
Séniors 3

1 Fischer Bernard

dimanche 13 avril 2025

Championnats Provinciaux

50m Pistol Men

CCAT
STP Liege

St Barbe.CTS.LSC

St Barbe.CTS.LSC

18:52

S1

94
78

80

75

S2

90
75

85

72

S3

95
76

82

72

S4

90
76

83

80

S5

91
85

80

71

2025
S6 Total
93 553
85 475
75 485
77 447

13-avr.-25

10
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